Ticket Type Adult ‘ Child
Single £3.50 £2.00
Day return, peak time £5.00 £2 50
Day return, off-peak £3.00 £2.00
Saver 10 £20.00 £10.00

When buying ferry tickets:

« peak time fares apply from 3:40am to 9:15am and 4:15pm to 7:10pm

« off-peak fares apply at all other times

« Saver 10 is a weekly ticket that allows passengers to buy one ticket for 10 trips - either peak or off-

peak - in advance of their journey, which saves both time and money
« child fares apply to children aged 5 to 15 years-old
« children under the age of 3 can travel free of charge at all times provided they are accompanied

by a fare-paying passenger

« no more than 4 children under the age of 5 can accompany each fare-paying passenger

Source: www.thurrock.gov.uk



